FETAKGOMO TUBATSE
LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

PUBLIC NOTICE

EXTENSION OF TENDER: PANEL OF CIVIL ENGINEERING (TENDER NO. FTM/T05/19/20)

Please note that the submission date of the tender for Panel of Civil Engineering has been
extended due to technical errors on uploading documents. The extension is from 07 December

2020 to 20 January 2021 .

Please note that this letter should also be submitted with your documents as proof of the
extension. '

Failure attach or submit this extension will lead to disqualification,
7 D2 hz,!z,()—zo
Phala N

Municipal Manager




